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Owen County Rural E l e c t r i c  

6. SMALL COMMERCIAL POWER - SCHEDULE I 

(A) APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED. 

(B) TYPE OF SERVICE - FARM AND HOME RATE TO BE APPLIED. 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Single  phase o r  t h ree  phase where ava i lab le .  
Motors r a t e d  above 10 HP Capacity must be th ree  phase. 
Entrances above ZOO-Amp wi1.l be cl.assed Small Commercial 

(C) RATE: 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
A l l  over 

_ _  
40 KWH 
60 KWH 
100 KWH 
300 KWH 
300 KWH 
200 KWH 

1,000 KwIl 
2,000 KWH 

$3.45 - Minimkw B i  1 1 
.OS86 per  KWH 
.0310 per  KWH 
.0283 per  KWH 
.0255 per  KWH 
.0233 per  KWH 
.0200 per  KWH 
.0189 per  KWH 

The minimum b i l l  of  $3.45 e n t i t l e s  t he  user  t o  40 KWH o r  less p e r  
month. 

ID) The Consumer w i l l  pay for a l l  i n s t a l l a t i o n  of metering equipment 
i f  the  Cooperative does the  work, or  the  consumer can have t h e  
metering equipment i n s t a l l e d  and inspected a t  h i s  cos t .  

The f u e l  adjustment c lause i s  appl icayle .  (E) 
I-. \ 
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