orm for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>ENTIRE TERRITORY SER</u> Community, Town o	
	P.S.C. NO. 4	
Owen County Rural Electric Cooperative Corporation Name of Issuing Corporation	6th Revised SHEET	NO. 6
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
	5th Revised SHEET	NO6
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
	PE	RATE R UNIT
6. SMALL COMMERCIAL POWER - SCHEDULE I		
(A) APPLICABLE TO ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED.		
(B) TYPE OF SERVICE - FARM AND HOME RATE TO BI	APPLIED.	
 Single phase or three phase where avain 2. Motors rated above 10 HP Capacity must Entrances above 200-Amp will be classed (C) RATE: 	be three phase.	(H)
First40 KWHNext60 KWHNext100 KWHNext300 KWHNext300 KWHNext200 KWHNext1,000 KWHAll over2,000 KWH	<pre>\$3.45 Minimum Bill .0586 per KWH .0310 per KWH .0283 per KWH .0255 per KWH .0233 per KWH .0200 per KWH .0189 per KWH</pre>	
The minimum bill of \$3.45 entitles the use month.	er to 40 KWH or less per	
(D) The Consumer will pay for all installation if the Cooperative does the work, or the metering equipment installed and inspected	consumer can have the	(\mathbf{I})
(E) The fuel adjustment clause is applicable.	G H E C K E C) FUBLIC SERVICE OGANAJSKAN JUL 6 1978 MACK ENGINEERING DAVISATION	
TE OF ISSUE May 17, 1978 DATE	EFFECTIVE May 17, 1978 Manager	an fra tagan sa

Name of Officer) Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 6985 dated May 17, 1978

and shirt in